
 

2023 Events Schedule 

Come and join us at an event near you! 

As a charity, we need to fundraise to ensure we can continue providing help and 

support to people in Surrey living with a sensory loss. 

Come and see us at one of the events below this year. 

- Wed 3rd May – Sat 2nd July: Centenary Story Exhibition, Guildford 

Cathedral, Stag Hill, Guildford, GU2 7UP 

 

- Sun 11th June: Music in the Park, Hatchlands Park, East Clandon, GU4 

7RT. Doors open 5.30pm, music starts 6pm 

 

- Mon 26th June: Coffee & Cake, 10am to 12pm. Open Café (Orchard Room), 

All Saints Church, High Street, Banstead, SM7 2NN 

 

- Fri 7th July: Charity Golf Day, Cranleigh Golf & Country Club, Barhatch Lane, 

GU6 7NG 

 

- Tue 25th July: Equipment Open Day & Coffee & Cake, 10am to 2pm. St 

Mary’s Church Hall, 10a The Ridgeway, Fetcham, KT22 9AZ 

 

- Wed 23rd August: Coffee & Cake, 10.30am to 12.30pm. Claygate Village 

Hall, Church Road, Claygate, KT10 0JP 

 

- Mon 18th September: Coffee & Cake, 10.30am to 12.30pm. Horley Methodist 

Church Hall, Victoria Road, Horley, RH6 7AS 

-  

- Thu 16th November: Firewalk, Guildford Pavilion, The Sports Ground, 

Woodbridge Road, Guildford, GU1 4RP 

 

- Tue 5th December: Christmas Carol Concert, 7pm. St Andrew’s Church, 

Downside Bridge Road, Cobham, KT11 3EJ 

 


